CODE NAME QTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE CODE NAME QTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE
T24-090-010 Ø1,6 mm polyaxial screw 10mm 8 60,00 €   480,00 €   T24-850-001 Polyaxial Screw Driver Ø2,5-3,0-3,5 1 300,00 €   300,00 €
T24-090-012 Ø1,6 mm polyaxial screw 12mm 8 60,00 €   480,00 €   T24-850-003 Set Screw Driver Ø1,6-2,0 1 75,00 €   75,00 €
T24-090-014 Ø1,6 mm polyaxial screw 14mm 4 60,00 €   240,00 €   T24-850-004 Set Screw Driver Ø2,5-3,0-3,5-4,5 1 75,00 €   75,00 €
T24-100-010 Ø2,0 mm Polyaxial Screw 10mm 4 60,00 €   240,00 €   T24-850-005 Set Screw Holder  Ø1,6-2,0 1 70,00 €   70,00 €
T24-100-012 Ø2,0 mm Polyaxial Screw 12mm 8 60,00 €   480,00 €   T24-850-006 Set Screw Holder Ø2,5-3,5-4,5 1 70,00 €   70,00 €
T24-100-014 Ø2,0 mm Polyaxial Screw 14mm 8 60,00 €   480,00 €   T24-851-001 Connector Set Screw Driver 1 30,00 €   30,00 €
T24-100-016 Ø2,0 mm Polyaxial Screw 16mm 4 60,00 €   240,00 €   T24-860-001 Depth Gauge 1 55,00 €   55,00 €
T24-105-012 Ø2,5 mm Polyaxial Screw 12mm 8 60,00 €   480,00 €   T24-865-001 Palm Handle 1 150,00 €   150,00 €
T24-105-014 Ø2,5 mm Polyaxial Screw 14mm 8 60,00 €   480,00 €   T24-870-001 Probe Ø1,1mm 1 120,00 €   120,00 €
T24-105-016 Ø2,5 mm Polyaxial Screw 16mm 8 60,00 €   480,00 €   T24-870-002 Probe Ø2,0mm 1 120,00 €   120,00 €
T24-105-018 Ø2,5 mm Polyaxial Screw 18mm 8 60,00 €   480,00 €   T24-870-003 Probe Ø3,0mm 1 120,00 €   120,00 €
T24-105-020 Ø2,5 mm Polyaxial Screw 20mm 4 60,00 €   240,00 €   T24-871-001 Biz /AWL 1 120,00 €   120,00 €
T24-105-022 Ø2,5 mm Polyaxial Screw 22mm 4 60,00 €   240,00 €   T24-871-002 İn-situ bender 2 90,00 €   180,00 €
T24-107-016 Ø3,0 mm Polyaxial Screw 16mm 4 60,00 €   240,00 €   T24-871-003 Rod Pusher 1 80,00 €   80,00 €
T24-107-018 Ø3,0 mm Polyaxial Screw 18mm 8 60,00 €   480,00 €   T24-871-004 Distractor 1 250,00 €   250,00 €
T24-107-020 Ø3,0 mm Polyaxial Screw 20mm 8 60,00 €   480,00 €   T24-871-006 Torque Handle 4Nm 1 250,00 €   250,00 €
T24-107-022 Ø3,0 mm Polyaxial Screw 22mm 8 60,00 €   480,00 €   T24-871-007 Torque Handle 1 Nm 1 250,00 €   250,00 €
T24-107-024 Ø3,0 mm Polyaxial Screw 24mm 4 60,00 €   240,00 €   T24-871-008 T Handle 1 200,00 €   200,00 €
T24-107-026 Ø3,0 mm Polyaxial Screw 26mm 4 60,00 €   240,00 €   T24-871-009 L Anti Torque 1 190,00 €   190,00 €
T24-110-024 Ø3,5 mm Polyaxial Screw 24mm 8 60,00 €   480,00 €   T24-871-010 Rod Bender 1 230,00 €   230,00 €
T24-110-026 Ø3,5 mm Polyaxial Screw 26mm 8 60,00 €   480,00 €   T24-850-003 Polyaxial Screw Driver Ø1,6-2,0 1 300,00 €   300,00 €
T24-110-028 Ø3,5 mm Polyaxial Screw 28mm 8 60,00 €   480,00 €   T24-850-004 Polyaxial Screw Driver Ø4,5 1 300,00 €   300,00 €
T24-110-030 Ø3,5 mm Polyaxial Screw 30mm 8 60,00 €   480,00 €
T24-115-028 Ø4,5 mm Polyaxial Screw 28mm 8 60,00 €   480,00 €
T24-115-030 Ø4,5 mm Polyaxial Screw 30mm 8 60,00 €   480,00 €
T24-115-034 Ø4,5 mm Polyaxial Screw 34mm 8 60,00 €   480,00 €
T24-115-036 Ø4,5 mm Polyaxial Screw 36mm 8 60,00 €   480,00 €
T24-600-010 Polyaixal Screw Set Kontainer 1 420,00 €   420,00 €
T24-600-011 Polyaixal Screw Implant Kontainer 1 420,00 €   420,00 €
T24-800-025 Ø2,5 Transverse Connector 25mm 1 35,00 €   35,00 €
T24-800-035 Ø2,5 Transverse Connector 35mm 1 35,00 €   35,00 €
T24-800-045 Ø2,5 Transverse Connector 45mm 1 35,00 €   35,00 €
T24-801-035 Ø3,5 Transverse Connector 35mm 1 35,00 €   35,00 €
T24-801-045 Ø3,5 Transverse Connector 45mm 1 35,00 €   35,00 €
T24-801-055 Ø3,5 Transverse Connector 55mm 1 35,00 €   35,00 €
T24-802-045 Ø4,5 Transverse Connector 45mm 1 35,00 €   35,00 €
T24-802-055 Ø4,5 Transverse Connector 55mm 1 35,00 €   35,00 €
T24-802-065 Ø4,5 Transverse Connector 65mm 1 35,00 €   35,00 €
T24-810-010 Ø2,5 Lateral Connector 10mm 1 30,00 €   30,00 €
T24-810-012 Ø2,5 Lateral Connector 12mm 1 30,00 €   30,00 €
T24-810-014 Ø2,5 Lateral Connector 14mm 1 30,00 €   30,00 €
T24-811-014 Ø3,5 Lateral Connector 14mm 1 33,00 €   33,00 €
T24-811-016 Ø3,5 Lateral Connector 16mm 1 33,00 €   33,00 €
T24-811-018 Ø3,5 Lateral Connector 18mm 1 33,00 €   33,00 €
T24-812-018 Ø4,5 Lateral Connector 18mm 1 33,00 €   33,00 €
T24-812-020 Ø4,5 Lateral Connector 20mm 1 33,00 €   33,00 €
T24-812-022 Ø4,5 Lateral Connector 22mm 1 33,00 €   33,00 €
T24-820-030 Ø2,5 Rod 30mm 2 20,00 €   40,00 €
T24-820-045 Ø2,5 Rod 45mm 2 22,00 €   44,00 €
T24-820-060 Ø2,5 Rod 60mm 2 22,00 €   44,00 €
T24-820-075 Ø2,5 Rod 75mm 2 23,00 €   46,00 €
T24-820-250 Ø2,5 Rod 250mm 2 50,00 €   100,00 €
T24-821-040 Ø3,5 Rod 40mm 2 22,00 €   44,00 €
T24-821-060 Ø3,5 Rod 60mm 2 23,00 €   46,00 €
T24-821-080 Ø3,5 Rod 80mm 2 24,00 €   48,00 €
T24-821-100 Ø3,5 Rod 100mm 2 24,00 €   48,00 €
T24-821-300 Ø3,5 Rod 300mm 2 45,00 €   90,00 €
T24-822-060 Ø4,5 Rod 60mm 2 19,00 €   38,00 €
T24-822-090 Ø4,5 Rod 90mm 2 22,00 €   44,00 €
T24-822-120 Ø4,5 Rod 120mm 2 25,00 €   50,00 €
T24-822-150 Ø4,5 Rod 150mm 2 27,00 €   54,00 €
T24-822-300 Ø4,5 Rod 300mm 2 60,00 €   120,00 €
To
ol
 B
ox
IN
ST
R
U
M
EN
T
B
O
X
VESTA VERTEBRAL STABILISATION SET (EXW)